THE DATASHEET OF
LT3048IDC-12#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3048 Series
1
Rev B
For more information www.analog.com
All registered trademarks and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

EN................................................................................6V
(Note 1)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3048EDC#PBF LT3048EDC#TRPBF LGRR 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048IDC#PBF LT3048IDC#TRPBF LGRR 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048EDC-15#PBF LT3048EDC-15#TRPBF LGKK 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048IDC-15#PBF LT3048IDC-15#TRPBF LGKK 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048EDC-12#PBF LT3048EDC-12#TRPBF LGQQ 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048IDC-12#PBF LT3048IDC-12#TRPBF LGQQ 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048EDC-5#PBF LT3048EDC-5#TRPBF LGQR 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048IDC-5#PBF LT3048IDC-5#TRPBF LGQR 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048EDC-3.3#PBF LT3048EDC-3.3#TRPBF LGQS 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3048IDC-3.3t#PBF LT3048IDC-3.3#TRPBF LGQS 8-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Tape and reel specifications. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through designated sales channels with #TRMPBF suffix.
Operating Junction Temperature Range (Note 2)